
Shows Results By Earnings

K Cardon

All RidersButterSpur #4

Brawley Ca Brawley, CA 2/15/201102/13/2011Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open
To The Top Witha Plan Flying Diamond Cutting Horses 76 $845.00Rock Hedlund

Lil Dulce Lu Carol Ward 74 $0.00Jason Taylor

Dual Flames Carol Ward 73 $0.00Jason Taylor

Class Total $845.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro
Lil Dulce Lu Carol Ward 74 $825.00Carol Ward

Catlight Harry Rogers 73.5 $495.00Harry Rogers

Smart Little Wren Debbie Day 73 $330.00Debbie Day

CD Olena Peppy Norman Clark 72.5 $0.00Norman Clark

Telerada Bill F Burton 72 $0.00Bill F Burton

Shut Up And Cut Cody Hedlund 71 $0.00Landy Hedlund

Tap Dancing Cat Donata Loveless 71 $0.00Donata Loveless

Genuine Docs Jessie Don Smith 68 $0.00Don Smith

Wheres My Chex C H Dehaan 65 $0.00C H Dehaan

CD Cowtown Hickory Roger Booth 60 $0.00David Booth

Class Total $1650.00Total Class Entries

$10,000 Novice Horse
Sure Nuff Pepto / Migliore/Hamilton 75 $645.00Rock Hedlund

BSR Cat Michelle Lemaster 73 $430.00Mike Wood

My Stylish Pepto Flying Diamond Cutting Horses 72 $0.00Rock Hedlund

Cat So Fine 005 Sheri Jamieson 71 $0.00Yvon Mathiew

Wood She Be Tuff Laurie Gosney 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Class Total $1075.00Total Class Entries

$15,000 N.H., Non Pro
My Stylish Pepto Flying Diamond Cutting Horses 75 $710.00Vicky Lynn

Snoop Cat Echeta Livestock LLC 74 $426.00John Echeverria

Full On Merada Carol Ward 73 $284.00Carol Ward

JD Texas Hedge Kathleen Breckenridge 72 $0.00Kathleen Breckenridge

Ragtime CD Cat Sally Nakasawa 71 $0.00Sally Nakasawa

Rips Alano Pleasant Cove Stables 69 $0.00Martin Pelcyger

Just Dreamin Wyld Kathryn Terrell 60 $0.00Kathryn Terrell

Playitagun Jerry (Geral Louie 0 $0.00Jerry (Geral Louie

Class Total $1420.00Total Class Entries

$3,000 Novice Horse
Se Da Sugar Wayne McNeel 74 $783.00Ruben Mageno

Zack And Blue Jerry & Parri Longworth 73 $522.00Al Dunning

This Cats Cashin In Karen Cox 72 $0.00Jason Taylor

Spook Somebody Holly Howard Wolf 71.5 $0.00Tom Long

Playin Whit Daisies Michelle Lemaster 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Sweet Lil Nina Larry Duvall 0 $0.00Mike Wood

Purely Gorgeous Gary Casteel 0 $0.00Tom Long
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Class Total $1305.00Total Class Entries

$5,000 N.H., Non Pro
Babes Stylish Cat Jan Outman 77 $714.00Jan Outman

Crossing Red River Roger Booth 74 $476.00David Booth

Spook Somebody Holly Howard Wolf 73 $0.00Holly Howard Wolf

Ill Be Your Sugar Daddy Jaime Taylor 72 $0.00Jaime Taylor

Rockzee Alano Pleasant Cove Stables 71.5 $0.00Martin Pelcyger

Playin Whit Daisies Michelle Lemaster 71 $0.00Michelle Lemaster

Class Total $1190.00Total Class Entries

$50,000 Amateur
Wheres My Chex C H Dehaan 75 $771.00C H Dehaan

Amys First Date Brian & Linda Butlin 74 $642.50Linda Butlin

Whittle Lano Lana Nancy Nyjordet 73 $514.00Nancy Nyjordet

Tap Dancing Cat Donata Loveless 72 $385.50Donata Loveless

Young Lust Margie Massaglia 71.5 $257.00Margie Massaglia

Telerada Kathryn Burton 71 $0.00Kathryn Burton

Peppy San Zack Maureen Stewart 70 $0.00Maureen Stewart

Wood She Be Tuff Laurie Gosney 70 $0.00Laurie Gosney

Genuine Docs Jessie Don Smith 69 $0.00Don Smith

Snoop Cat Echeta Livestock LLC 69 $0.00John Echeverria

Paradox Dual Cat Brian & Linda Butlin 69 $0.00Brian Butlin

Playitagun Jerry (Geral Louie 69 $0.00Jerry (Geral Louie

Smart Little Nus Sally Nakasawa 68 $0.00Sally Nakasawa

Peppys Smart Kate Kathleen Breckenridge 64 $0.00Kathleen Breckenridge

Rips Alano Pleasant Cove Stables 60 $0.00Martin Pelcyger

Behind Shortys Glory Phyllis Sorbet 0 $0.00Phyllis Sorbet

BSR Cat Michelle Lemaster 0 $0.00Michelle Lemaster

Zack And Blue Jerry & Parri Longworth 0 $0.00Parri Longworth

Class Total $2570.00Total Class Entries

$35,000 Non Pro
Peek A Boomer Jerry & Parri Longworth 73 $165.60Parri Longworth

Merada Quik Peppier Charles Syburg 67 $110.40Charles Syburg

Peppy Calienta Randy Valensin 66 $0.00Randy Valensin

Marc My CD Gordon Gowdy 65 $0.00Gordon Gowdy

Class Total $276.00Total Class Entries

$2,000 Limit Rider
Merada Quik Peppier Charles Syburg 76 $207.00Charles Syburg

Smart Little Sprat Gowdy Farms LTD 73 $0.00Geri Gowdy

Rockzee Alano Pleasant Cove Stables 60 $0.00Ronnie Penton

Class Total $207.00Total Class Entries

Derby Open
Playin For Cats Carol Ward 74 $783.00Jason Taylor

Busy Being Little Diamond J Ranch 73 $522.00Tom Long

Peptos Lucky Strike Loren Oswald 72.5 $0.00Al Dunning

First Smart Lady Jacque Accomazzo 72 $0.00Mike Wood

IC An Angel Gerald Gillock 70 $0.00Rock Hedlund

Diamonds N Kittens Diamond J Ranch 60 $0.00Tom Long

Sweet Little Oscar Cheryl Lenox 60 $0.00Mike Wood
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Class Total $1305.00Total Class Entries

Classic Non-Pro
Paradox Dual Cat Brian & Linda Butlin 73 $511.20Brian Butlin

His Reyflection Tracy Hatch-Shehady 72 $340.80Tracy Hatch-Shehady

Primo Oakleys Harolyn Deason 71.5 $0.00Harolyn Deason

Ragtime CD Cat Sally Nakasawa 71 $0.00Sally Nakasawa

Tangys Little Splash Jan Outman 60 $0.00Jan Outman

What A Zanee Cat Phyllis Sorbet 60 $0.00Phyllis Sorbet

Class Total $852.00Total Class Entries
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